
Outer Island Schedule Summer-Fall 2015

CSU Escort Date Time Size Organization Contact Phone email

Lockhart 9-May 10am – 3pm 2 American Radio Relay League Sean Kutzko skutzko@arrl.org

Breslin 2-May 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm 14 SCSU EVE 552 Long Island Sound Vince Breslin 203-392-6602 breslinv1@southernct.edu

Interns 5-Jun 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 16 John Winthrop School in Bridgeport (6th grade) Will Lenz lenzw1@owls.southernct.edu

Interns 7-Jun 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 18 Ansonia Nature Center Alison Rubelmann arubelmann@ansoniact.org

Interns 8-Jun 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 15 Coginchaug Regional High School Laura Francis lfrancis@RSD13.org

Shaun Roche 8-Jun 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 45 New Haven Elementary Students - Nature of Learning Shaun Roche shaun_roche@fws.gov

Interns 9-Jun 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 20 St Bridget School, Cheshire Barbara Gamache bgamache@stbridgetschool.org

Shaun Roche 10-Jun 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 45 New Haven Elementary Students - Nature of Learning Shaun Roche shaun_roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 11-Jun 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 45 New Haven Elementary Students - Nature of Learning Shaun Roche shaun_roche@fws.gov

FOI 13-Jun 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Friends of Outer Island Volunteer Training Ginny Baltay virginia.baltay@gmail.com

Interns 23-Jun 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm 8 Birthday Party Steve Amerman 203-392-5603 amermans1@southernct.edu

Interns 25-Jun 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 30 Dan Cosgrove Animal Shelter Kristin Judd 203-747-4772 kjudd@branford-ct.gov

Interns 27-Jun 10:00 am – 5:00 pm 12 WeatherBug - Teachers Workshop Scott Graves graevss1@southernct.edu

Interns 28-Jun 2:30 pm – 6:30 pm 18 Solstice Yoga Day Bryan Yoon bryan.yoon@yale.edu

Interns 29-Jun 12:00 pm – 4:00 pm 10 SCSU - ISIS Program Gerry Frumento frumentog1@southernct.edu

Interns 30-Jun 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 8 SCSU - Water Based Media in Painting Wiley Carr carrt1@southernct.edu

Interns 6-Jul 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 ACES Mill Road School, North Haven Kerri Gilmore kgilmore@aces.org

Breslin 7-Jul 9:00 am – 5:00 pm 11 SCSU EVE 537 Vince Breslin breslinv1@southernct.edu

Jarrett 8-Jul 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 8 CCSU Biology Marine Invertebrate Class Jerry Jarrett jarrettj@mail.ccsu.edu

Interns 11-Jul 10:00 am - 4:00 pm 15 SCSU Women's Studies Graduate Institute Rosalyn Amenta amentar1@southernct.edu

Jarrett 14-Jul 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 8 CCSU Biology Marine Invertebrate Class Jerry Jarrett jarrettj@mail.ccsu.edu

Interns 14-Jul 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 8 SCSU - Water Based Media in Painting Wiley Carr carrt1@southernct.edu

Interns 19-Jul 10:00 am - 4:00 pm Art Day (Open to the Public) Debbie Verillo dcverrillo@yahoo.com

Interns 20-Jul 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 18 Yale Staff Picnic James Meek james.meek@yale.edu
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CSU Escort Date Time Size Organization Contact Phone email

Interns 21-Jul 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 8 SCSU - Water Based Media in Painting Wiley Carr carrt1@southernct.edu

Jarrett 22-Jul 10:00 am – 2:00 pm Research Day Jerry Jarrett jarrettj@mail.ccsu.edu

Interns 24-Jul 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 30 Solar Youth Gamaliel Moses (203) 387-4189

Breslin 28-Jul 10:00 am – 3:00 pm 12 The Graduate Institute James Trifone trifone@learn.edu

Interns 29-Jul 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 24 Solar Youth Gamaliel Moses (203) 387-4189

Interns 30-Jul 10:00 am – 12:00 pm 10 Farmington Tour Group Jeanne Mucci jtmucci@comcast.net

Interns 4-Aug 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 15 Camp Totokett Barbara Colley barbaracolley@snet.net

Interns 6-Aug 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 10 SCSU Creative Writing Course Dana Sonnenschein Dana Sonnenschein@sbcglobal.net

FOI 8-Aug 10:00 am - 4:00 pm Natural History Workshop Day for Families Ginny Baltay virginia.baltay@gmail.com

Breslin 12-Aug 10:00 am - 4:00 pm 12 Education Connections Teacher Workshop Abby Peklo peklo@educationconnections.org

FOI 15-Aug 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm Thimble Island Association Meeting Bill Anthony wanthony88@snet.net

FOI 8-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Beth Taylor etaylor@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 9-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Beth Taylor etaylor@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 10-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Beth Taylor etaylor@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 11-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Beth Taylor etaylor@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 12-Sep 11:00 am - 4:00 pm 20 Seymour Ambulance Association Picnic Lea Zwally lzwally@seymourems.org

Island Keeper 14-Sep 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 5 Lorraine D. Foster Day School Amy Nyitray class4@snet.net

Island Keeper 16-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Beth Taylor etaylor@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 17-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Beth Taylor etaylor@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 18-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Beth Taylor etaylor@branfordschools.org

FOI 19-Sep 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm Outer Island 20th Year Celebration Jim Lockhart teach-1@sbcglobal.net

Island Keeper 21-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Beth Taylor etaylor@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 22-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Beth Taylor etaylor@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 24-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Beth Taylor etaylor@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 25-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Beth Taylor etaylor@branfordschools.org

Interns 25-Sep 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 10 SCSU - Drawing Class Wiley Carr carrt1@southernct.edu
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